
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

6 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TAKIN ON A STORM 14.916 1D 1 664$            

12 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 15.028 1D 2 498$            

8 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 15.033 1D 3 332$            

1 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FROSTED COOKIES 15.106 1D 4 166$            

7 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.263 1D 5 -$                 

9 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI SIOUX ZEE 15.299 1D 6 -$                 

3 TAMMY OCHS GROVERTOWN, IN ITS RAININ HEROES 15.527 1D 7 -$                 

11 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 20.017 -$                 

2 KARA POSCH HOLDINGFORD, MN SIX BUGS RUNNIN 20.071 -$                 

5 AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 20.544 -$                 

10 BRYANNA HALUPTZOK BLACKDUCK, MN STYLISH EVERYTIME 20.562 -$                 

4 ABIGAIL SCHWAB ROYALTON, MN DNA SUPERBOWL SUNDAY 21.019 -$                 

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

7 BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI SUGAR 16.140 1D 1 20$              

3 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN NORMA 16.527 1D 2 16$              

5 HAYDEN PAUMEN MONTICELLO, MN DIXIE 18.436 1D 3 14$              

2 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN MAGIC 21.949 1D 4 11$              

1 HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN ROCK IT TO THE MAX 22.808 1D 5 8$                

8 MORLEY GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI PEBBLES 33.603 1D 6 6$                

9 SHELBY BARDEN , SUGAR ME FLY 35.303 1D 7 4$                

6 CONNOR FOHRMAN DOVER, MN TAYCEE 46.302 1D 8 2$                

4 MESA SINGLER ASHLAND, WI RED MARE 51.213 1D 9 2$                

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

40 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RARE FORTUNES 15.129 1D 1 219$            

2 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMA DIRTY FIREFIGHTER 15.247 1D 2 131$            

31 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 15.269 1D 3 88$              

27 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN SMOOTH STRAWBERRY RED 15.385 1D 4 -$                 

22 OLIVIA STEPHES FAUBAULT, MN GREEN STONE CLASSIC 15.492 1D 5 -$                 

16 LYDIA LUCAS JORDAN, MN LATER SLAYTER 15.509 1D 6 -$                 

25 LYDIA LUCK JORDAN, MN SIMBA 15.532 1D 7 -$                 

38 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN KATNISS 15.603 1D 8 -$                 

9 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN BH FROSTED STACIE 15.642 2D 1 150$            

28 ELLA LAWTON ELEVA, WI LEO'S GOODBYE SAMMI 15.642 2D 1 150$            

33 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 15.666 2D 3 75$              

29 BRYNLEA HOFFMANN TOWNSEND, WI KARSON'S BLACK GOLD 15.745 2D 4 -$                 

15 KATYA KOPERSKI FERRYVILLE, WI TT JET JESSIE NATIVE 15.830 2D 5 -$                 

35 ISABELLA SYVERTSON , SON OFA HICKORY ACRE 15.860 2D 6 -$                 

14 ISABELLA SYVERTSON , HOWARD THE DUN 15.880 2D 7 -$                 

11 CARLY KLIMEK GLENWOOD, MN CADILLACS GRAND SLAM 15.901 2D 8 -$                 

17 KAITLIN MENZEL SUN PRAIRIE, WI RECKLESS KELLY 15.924 2D 9 -$                 

1 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN PO 15.996 2D 10 -$                 

5 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI LUCKS FUEL 16.089 2D 11 -$                 

10 LYNDSEY ERNST LA CRESCENT, MN PC FOXY BOON 16.227 3D 1 125$            

SATURDAY PEEWEE

SATURDAY WPRA DC FINALS

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D

12 Entries Paid out $1,660.00

9 Entries Paid out $82.00

40 Entries Paid out $1,250.00



3 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.241 3D 2 75$              

19 BRIANNA BREUKER FULDA, MN JK CHICARO CHICK 16.287 3D 3 50$              

32 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN DRUMMERS CLASSY GIRL 16.334 3D 4 -$                 

24 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI HICKORY KINGS LENA 16.337 3D 5 -$                 

39 AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI MORNING STAR RISING 16.400 3D 6 -$                 

37 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN GB BOBS CLASSY TWIST 16.426 3D 7 -$                 

12 NORA LASSA WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI BOB 16.572 3D 8 -$                 

7 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN SHEZA STRAIT 16.820 4D 1 94$              

8 TANNER MARIECHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN THIS PROFITS EASY 16.856 4D 2 56$              

34 JAZILYN BUYS SLAYTON, MN FIREWATER MOONS 16.920 4D 3 38$              

23 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS , WI SKIPS BLAKBURN CF 17.394 4D 4 -$                 

13 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS , WI TWISTED TEA 18.250 4D 5 -$                 

21 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LION N DAISIES 19.589 4D 6 -$                 

6 ELLA LAWTON ELEVA, WI RAISE UR LUCK 19.965 4D 7 -$                 

20 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 916.363 -$                 

30 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN PAUL'S TEAHA VALENTIN 916.408 -$                 

26 OLIVIA TORKELSON KASSON, MN THE KID GQ 916.857 -$                 

18 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI COLONELS JACK DAN TE 917.884 -$                 

36 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS , WI BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 918.913 -$                 

4 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 999.999 -$                 

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

136 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.842 1D 1 768$            

FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TAKIN ON A STORM 14.916 1D 2 640$            

18 CAITLYN CLAIR CARLISLE, IA BB BINGO TAQUITA 14.930 1D 3 544$            

67 MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 14.962 1D 4 416$            

147 CASSIDY HAMMAN NEWARK, IL CASANOVA AT THE BAR 14.974 1D 5 320$            

176 ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI LOVE MANS DARLING 14.979 1D 6 224$            

17 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 14.996 1D 7 160$            

61 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 15.001 1D 8 128$            

41 TAMMY OCHS GROVERTOWN, IN STREAKIN BROWNIE 15.007 1D 9 -$                 

155 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC BLACK IN FAMOUS 15.020 1D 10 -$                 

FCO KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 15.028 1D 11 -$                 

FCO KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 15.033 1D 12 -$                 

6 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.069 1D 13 -$                 

FCO FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FROSTED COOKIES 15.106 1D 14 -$                 

166 JORDAN MOORE - MILLERMAUSTON, WI CCR RING OF FIRE 15.109 1D 15 -$                 

71 AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IA A DASH OF IVORY 15.110 1D 16 -$                 

1 MARANDA WARBELTON HORTONVILLE, WI FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 15.119 1D 17 -$                 

YCO20 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RARE FORTUNES 15.129 1D 18 -$                 

21 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.138 1D 19 -$                 

117 CELSEY CLAIR CARLISLE, IA MY CATS EASY MONEY 15.168 1D 20 -$                 

104 BRITTANY JACOBSEN RUSH CITY, MN OLIVER FANTWISTIC 15.173 1D 21 -$                 

119 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI IMA SPECIAL MOONFIRE 15.186 1D 22 -$                 

84 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 15.218 1D 23 -$                 

107 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 15.229 1D 24 -$                 

10 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 15.234 1D 25 -$                 

YCO22 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMA DIRTY FIREFIGHTER 15.247 1D 26 -$                 

97 BROOKE PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CHICKS DIG FAME 15.259 1D 27 -$                 

FCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.263 1D 28 -$                 

82 JESSICA SCHULTZ ST. CROIX FALLS, WI INSTANT WARRIOR 15.269 1D 29 -$                 

SATURDAY OPEN 4D

217 Entries Paid out $9,137.00



YCO24 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 15.269 1D 29 -$                 

11 BAILEY HALVORSEN SCANDINAVIA, WI MAKNWHOOPIE 15.275 1D 31 -$                 

90 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN THIS CHICK CAN MOVE 15.280 1D 32 -$                 

FCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI SIOUX ZEE 15.299 1D 33 -$                 

37 TONYA WILLIAMS EAGLE, WI DR NICK BARS TREASURE 15.304 1D 34 -$                 

96 SHANNON MCBRIDE SHEVLIN, MN LRG DANDY STRIPPER 15.324 1D 35 -$                 

33 COTIE SUTER , OH NINETY NINE 15.337 1D 36 -$                 

79 CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 15.339 1D 37 -$                 

43 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISQUESE 15.340 1D 38 -$                 

95 CHELSEA GILMAN WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.346 2D 1 658$            

91 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI WESTERN PAINTED KILO 15.359 2D 2 548$            

149 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 15.373 2D 3 466$            

YCO1 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN SMOOTH STRAWBERRY RED 15.385 2D 4 356$            

4 MACKENZIE GLAB HUDSON, WI PACKIN FRENCH PONY 15.391 2D 5 233$            

32 BECCA GILLEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD JM FRENCH TAMALE 15.391 2D 5 233$            

42 MARIJA SEKER WHEELER, WI NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 15.398 2D 7 137$            

76 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.400 2D 8 110$            

154 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI DNA SUPERBOWL SUNDAY 15.414 2D 9 -$                 

151 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.418 2D 10 -$                 

35 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.437 2D 11 -$                 

YCO3 OLIVIA STEPHES FAUBAULT, MN GREEN STONE CLASSIC 15.492 2D 12 -$                 

27 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.496 2D 13 -$                 

7 AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.500 2D 14 -$                 

YCO14 LYDIA LUCAS JORDAN, MN LATER SLAYTER 15.509 2D 15 -$                 

180 KARA POSCH HOLDINGFORD, MN PALE FACE WAGON 15.515 2D 16 -$                 

FCO TAMMY OCHS GROVERTOWN, IN ITS RAININ HEROES 15.527 2D 17 -$                 

YCO15 LYDIA LUCK JORDAN, MN SIMBA 15.532 2D 18 -$                 

167 JESSICA SIKRAJI ELKHORN, WI ANTE UP SOME CASH 15.536 2D 19 -$                 

110 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI FIRECAT 15.545 2D 20 -$                 

132 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI ROSIE MCFAME 15.547 2D 21 -$                 

16 SAMANTHA POLHAMUS SPARTA, WI FRENCHMAN'S MIDNIGHT 15.551 2D 22 -$                 

120 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.559 2D 23 -$                 

73 SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD MY FAMES FLION 15.587 2D 24 -$                 

YCO5 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN KATNISS 15.603 2D 25 -$                 

178 GARRETT KERKOW SAINT CROIX FALLS, WI STICKY CHARLEE 15.619 2D 26 -$                 

87 LISA NOVAK , RP FROSTED FAME 15.643 2D 27 -$                 

118 BROOKE PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CAUSEYOUTABEFAMOUS 15.647 2D 28 -$                 

140 BECA NIX CUSTER, WI WORTHEROATSINGOLD 15.651 2D 29 -$                 

68 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI MISS AUSBORNE 15.652 2D 30 -$                 

26 AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IA BAYOU A FREIGHTTRAIN 15.658 2D 31 -$                 

89 DENISE BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FC FIRE WOOD 15.669 2D 32 -$                 

52 HEATHER PAUMEN MONTICELLO, MN CRSB GUN N SPRAT 15.685 2D 33 -$                 

138 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN BRAYS BREEZE TEASE 15.700 2D 34 -$                 

94 JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN PEPTO FAME 15.709 2D 35 -$                 

74 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI BRINGING SIXTY BACK 15.711 2D 36 -$                 

2 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.733 2D 37 -$                 

106 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI WHISKEY MAKES ME FRISKY 15.734 2D 38 -$                 

25 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN FRENCHINFAMOUS 15.737 2D 39 -$                 

126 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 15.741 2D 40 -$                 

YCO21 BRYNLEA HOFFMANN TOWNSEND, WI KARSON'S BLACK GOLD 15.745 2D 41 -$                 

22 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI CHASIN PERKS 15.772 2D 42 -$                 

65 AMANDA RICHARDSON STURGIS, SD CA FANCYS FINALE 15.772 2D 42 -$                 

85 JANA PETERSON-GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.775 2D 44 -$                 

80 LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA STEPPIN UP WITH EASE 15.779 2D 45 -$                 



48 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.794 2D 46 -$                 

45 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RC HEART OF CARTEL 15.795 2D 47 -$                 

36 LYNDE JOHNSON , IA JTD OIL RYANS SIXGUN 15.800 2D 48 -$                 

162 ADRIANE FISHER LA CRESCENT, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 15.805 2D 49 -$                 

15 SHARON MUNN , FIRST DASH N RUN 15.816 2D 50 -$                 

YCO13 KATYA KOPERSKI FERRYVILLE, WI TT JET JESSIE NATIVE 15.830 2D 51 -$                 

164 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI STREAKINTINYMERRIDOC 15.834 2D 52 -$                 

172 HADLEY MURPHY ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 15.859 3D 1 439$            

YCO19 ISABELLA SYVERTSON , SON OFA HICKORY ACRE 15.860 3D 2 366$            

160 ALISE HOLST PRESTON, MN DL GUYS HICKORY CASH 15.862 3D 3 311$            

57 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 15.872 3D 4 238$            

YCO26 ISABELLA SYVERTSON , HOWARD THE DUN 15.880 3D 5 183$            

78 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.891 3D 6 128$            

125 RONNA SCHEWE SOUTH HAVEN, MN CHIPS RX FANCY MISS 15.894 3D 7 91$              

YCO12 CARLY KLIMEK GLENWOOD, MN CADILLACS GRAND SLAM 15.901 3D 8 73$              

23 KLOEY KRUSICK RHINELANDER, WI LIEUTENANT DALE 15.912 3D 9 -$                 

YCO16 KAITLIN MENZEL SUN PRAIRIE, WI RECKLESS KELLY 15.924 3D 10 -$                 

31 ELANA KOCH LITCHFIELD, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.926 3D 11 -$                 

14 PATRICE FERGUSON SCANDINAVIA, WI WOODUKNOW 15.987 3D 12 -$                 

59 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI MS MERCEDES MOONFIRE 15.989 3D 13 -$                 

YCO10 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN PO 15.996 3D 14 -$                 

134 LISA NOVAK , WI PC A RARE LEXUS 15.997 3D 15 -$                 

127 KATHY STOKER TOMAH, WI BESS SMART LILY 16.004 3D 16 -$                 

150 RACHEL SZENAY , SIX GUN OUTLAW 16.039 3D 17 -$                 

72 WENDY BRANDT CLARION, IA EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 16.061 3D 18 -$                 

54 KARLY DAUPHIN STANLEY, WI TALENTED CHICKADEE 16.062 3D 19 -$                 

123 MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN BUSTER MIRACLE PERRY 16.065 3D 20 -$                 

63 NAOMI VOLKMANN RHINELANDER, WI COOL LITTLE HOLLY 16.070 3D 21 -$                 

20 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI HESADUAL FORREST FIRE 16.073 3D 22 -$                 

YCO17 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI LUCKS FUEL 16.089 3D 23 -$                 

139 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC PLENTY FAMOUS 16.113 3D 24 -$                 

175 DYLAN CLEMENT-KISER BYRON, MN SHES SO FLUFFY 16.118 3D 25 -$                 

112 MACKENZIE GLAB HUDSON, WI RPS VALENTINA 16.146 3D 26 -$                 

86 TONYA WILLIAMS EAGLE, WI MOMMAS LIL WAGON 16.162 3D 27 -$                 

148 JOHN CHAMPEAU POUND, WI JASTA 16.165 3D 28 -$                 

70 MCKENNA KARL DLOVER, WI SEVEN 16.210 3D 29 -$                 

39 PENNY HALVORSEN LAKE MILLS, WI SHARPS EASY JET 16.224 3D 30 -$                 

55 EMILY PETERSON , MARSHS MATTY 16.229 3D 31 -$                 

44 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 16.234 3D 32 -$                 

YCO11 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.241 3D 33 -$                 

47 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 16.255 3D 34 -$                 

88 KARA MELVIN ST. CLAIR, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 16.275 3D 35 -$                 

169 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN ELEGANT SUSPECT 16.292 3D 36 -$                 

9 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI QUICK MOON FAME 16.295 3D 37 -$                 

30 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.327 3D 38 -$                 

YCO2 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI HICKORY KINGS LENA 16.337 3D 39 -$                 

159 TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN FIREWATERS FINEST 16.339 3D 40 -$                 

38 JACIE LIND HILLSBORO, WI MF ANGELS DOUBLE DOC 16.343 4D 1 329$            

56 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI CHICA WEST 16.372 4D 2 274$            

46 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HIGH FLALUTIN HERO 16.383 4D 3 233$            

YCO6 AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI MORNING STAR RISING 16.400 4D 4 178$            

YCO18 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN GB BOBS CLASSY TWIST 16.426 4D 5 137$            

165 LAUREN STEPHENS RIVER FALLS, WI PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN 16.438 4D 6 96$              

102 TORI SANDER MARSHALL, WI KRUZE KHONTROL 16.457 4D 7 69$              



173 MADELYN NIELSEN STILLWATER, MN FOOTLOOSE N FIREN 16.550 4D 8 55$              

77 PATRICE FERGUSON SCANDINAVIA, WI FRENCH TRIPLE SNIFFLE 16.558 4D 9 -$                 

111 TRACY FRAZER , DANCE 16.617 4D 10 -$                 

83 SEPTEMBER MEGER LESUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 16.641 4D 11 -$                 

69 PENNY WOOD DESOTO, MO SMOOTH DANCING DOC 16.716 4D 12 -$                 

133 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI SHERRYS RUMP SHAKER 16.750 4D 13 -$                 

124 ALEXIS BARATKA PHILLIPS, WI MP HAY ITS HOTN HERE 16.790 4D 14 -$                 

177 ALANA CAIN AMERY, WI BET HESA SHORT CAT 16.806 4D 15 -$                 

50 CHASITY NEWMANN , MISS SNAPPIN LENA 16.817 4D 16 -$                 

101 ANAH STORY HOLCOMBE, WI LTS PENNY'S LAST 17.082 4D 17 -$                 

24 JESSICA SCHMIT EAU CLAIRE, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 17.151 4D 18 -$                 

143 KORI COFFEEN DE PERE, WI CAPTAIN REINA 17.175 4D 19 -$                 

29 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI LITTLE JOLENA 17.386 4D 20 -$                 

YCO9 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS , WI SKIPS BLAKBURN CF 17.394 4D 21 -$                 

146 CASEY FLUEGEL LAKEVILLE, MN SAINT VAL 17.401 4D 22 -$                 

108 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN MINNOW 17.402 4D 23 -$                 

121 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI CLYDE 17.557 4D 24 -$                 

40 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI IRIS PILOTOS FLASH 17.638 4D 25 -$                 

YCO4 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS , WI TWISTED TEA 18.250 4D 26 -$                 

YCO25 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LION N DAISIES 19.589 4D 27 -$                 

114 DEREK DIEDRICH DE WITT, IA ANNA CORONA BOON 27.571 4D 28 -$                 

60 DEREK DIEDRICH DE WITT, IA CORONA FOR A BUCK 914.854 -$                 

62 SIERRA STEELE , SLYS SMOKIN GUN 914.937 -$                 

FCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 915.017 -$                 

142 SHANNON MCBRIDE SHEVLIN, MN SWISS NINER 915.031 -$                 

FCO KARA POSCH HOLDINGFORD, MN SIX BUGS RUNNIN 915.071 -$                 

115 RACHAEL PETERSEN ALDEN, MN ROYALE REMINIC 915.149 -$                 

53 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND DIGGIN FUR GOLD 915.204 -$                 

152 SHERRI MILLER NORWAY, MI FAMES HOTROD SPECIAL 915.267 -$                 

181 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI DASH FOR COLOURS 915.300 -$                 

122 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 915.313 -$                 

131 STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 915.399 -$                 

93 BREE KING SHIOCTON, WI JUDYÂ€™S RED STONE 915.401 -$                 

19 HAILEY SCHEWE SOUTH HAVEN, MN EMERALD PRESCRIPTION 915.437 -$                 

128 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN  SC CASH N R ACCOUNT 915.437 -$                 

144 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 915.482 -$                 

105 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNNIT IN PARIS 915.493 -$                 

98 CASSIDY HAMMAN NEWARK, IL BULLYS NATIVE GIRL 915.497 -$                 

64 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 915.525 -$                 

FCO AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 915.544 -$                 

FCO BRYANNA HALUPTZOK BLACKDUCK, MN STYLISH EVERYTIME 915.562 -$                 

113 LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA IMA HOLLY JOSE 915.580 -$                 

135 LORI SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI TM CHECK MY DRIFT 915.609 -$                 

12 COLLEEN VONDRA , WI SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 915.624 -$                 

129 BECCA GILLEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD HPQ CALIENTE CHICA 915.637 -$                 

34 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 915.708 -$                 

174 LEXI SHUGREN OGILVIE, MN ROANY 915.715 -$                 

81 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 915.732 -$                 

66 TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 915.741 -$                 

130 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TEXTME ATTHREE 915.782 -$                 

158 RACHEL DAHL , STRAWFLYPIE SURPRISE 915.811 -$                 

99 LORI BLUM ROCKFORD, ILL PERKS FLASHER 915.834 -$                 

58 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA BLUE EYED GAL 915.916 -$                 

3 JESSICA MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN CLASSIC WAGON 915.993 -$                 



116 SHELBY HANSON RIVER FALLS, WI HASTA BE CRAZY 916.090 -$                 

8 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 916.100 -$                 

168 TARA SAUBER HAMPTON, MN FIREWATER APPROVED 916.119 -$                 

75 ASHLEE WALTERS MERRIIN, WI EYETUNES 916.180 -$                 

28 JANA PETERSON-GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 916.226 -$                 

103 BELLA HALVERSON MONDOVI, WI CYS DOUBLE TRICKRE 916.343 -$                 

YCO7 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 916.363 -$                 

141 KAREN HAGEN VERONA, WI BIG E SMALLS 916.522 -$                 

51 BAILEY LETOURNEAU LINDSTROM, MN PLAYLENA CT 916.531 -$                 

109 LINDSEY LASSA WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI STREAKING FANCY HAT 916.602 -$                 

163 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI LITTLE RED FRENCHMAN 916.649 -$                 

13 LORI BLUM ROCKFORD, ILL BURNIN DOLLARS 916.684 -$                 

179 SHERRI MILLER NORWAY, MI BADGERS TEQUILA ROSE 916.807 -$                 

161 KATIE KNUDSON LARIMORE, ND KNUD FOR A BUCK 916.839 -$                 

100 ADRIENNE EBERL MONTELLO, WI PHAMEOUS CARBON CHECKS 916.882 -$                 

171 ERICA TRAUT SARTELL, MN THEBESTJUSTGOTBETTER 917.011 -$                 

156 BREE KING SHIOCTON, WI DS PJS LIGHTNIN CHEX 917.048 -$                 

5 SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN JWT DASHIN TO DA BAR 917.553 -$                 

YCO8 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI COLONELS JACK DAN TE 917.884 -$                 

49 JENNY BORN WAUBUN, MN HOT LIL SCOOTER 999.999 -$                 

137 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 999.999 -$                 

145 GARRETT KERKOW , I AM STICKY 999.999 -$                 

153 KASSI WHITE BLOOMINGTON, WI GYPSY 999.999 -$                 

157 KELLIE HILL BLACK CREEK, WI DRIFTER 999.999 -$                 

170 DESIREE DOTY MARION, WI CRUISERS SUZZIE QUE 999.999 -$                 

YCO23 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 999.999 -$                 

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 14.962 1D 1 435$            

BROOKE PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CHICKS DIG FAME 15.259 1D 2 360$            

BAILEY HALVORSEN SCANDINAVIA, WI MAKNWHOOPIE 15.275 1D 3 285$            

CHELSEA GILMAN WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.346 1D 4 210$            

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI WESTERN PAINTED KILO 15.359 1D 5 135$            

TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI DNA SUPERBOWL SUNDAY 15.414 1D 6 75$              

JESSICA SIKRAJI ELKHORN, WI ANTE UP SOME CASH 15.536 1D 7 -$                 

AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI FIRECAT 15.545 1D 8 -$                 

JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN PEPTO FAME 15.709 1D 9 -$                 

AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI WHISKEY MAKES ME FRISKY 15.734 1D 10 -$                 

JANA PETERSON-GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.775 1D 11 -$                 

CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI MS MERCEDES MOONFIRE 15.989 1D 12 -$                 

KARLY DAUPHIN STANLEY, WI TALENTED CHICKADEE 16.062 1D 13 -$                 

TORI SANDER MARSHALL, WI KRUZE KHONTROL 16.457 1D 14 -$                 

JESSICA SCHMIT EAU CLAIRE, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 17.151 1D 15 -$                 

SHANNON MCBRIDE SHEVLIN, MN SWISS NINER 915.031 -$                 

STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 915.399 -$                 

CASSIDY HAMMAN NEWARK, IL BULLYS NATIVE GIRL 915.497 -$                 

TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 915.741 -$                 

KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA BLUE EYED GAL 915.916 -$                 

SATURDAY WPRA PERMIT SIDEPOT

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT

20 Entries Paid out $1,500.00

28 Entries Paid out $620.00



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.842 1D 1 130$            

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 14.962 1D 2 87$              

SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 14.996 1D 3 -$                 

DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 15.001 1D 4 -$                 

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.263 1D 5 -$                 

CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 15.339 1D 6 -$                 

PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISQUESE 15.340 1D 7 -$                 

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.418 2D 1 112$            

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.500 2D 2 74$              

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.559 2D 3 -$                 

BECA NIX CUSTER, WI WORTHEROATSINGOLD 15.651 2D 4 -$                 

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.733 2D 5 -$                 

LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA STEPPIN UP WITH EASE 15.779 2D 6 -$                 

RONNA SCHEWE SOUTH HAVEN, MN CHIPS RX FANCY MISS 15.894 3D 1 74$              

PATRICE FERGUSON SCANDINAVIA, WI WOODUKNOW 15.987 3D 2 50$              

KATHY STOKER TOMAH, WI BESS SMART LILY 16.004 3D 3 -$                 

WENDY BRANDT CLARION, IA EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 16.061 3D 4 -$                 

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI HESADUAL FORREST FIRE 16.073 3D 5 -$                 

PENNY HALVORSEN LAKE MILLS, WI SHARPS EASY JET 16.224 3D 6 -$                 

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.327 3D 7 -$                 

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI CHICA WEST 16.372 4D 1 56$              

PATRICE FERGUSON SCANDINAVIA, WI FRENCH TRIPLE SNIFFLE 16.558 4D 2 37$              

SEPTEMBER MEGER LESUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 16.641 4D 3 -$                 

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 915.313 -$                 

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 915.544 -$                 

LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA IMA HOLLY JOSE 915.580 -$                 

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TEXTME ATTHREE 915.782 -$                 

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 999.999 -$                 

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

7 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.859 1D 1 307$            

OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TAKIN ON A STORM 14.916 1D 2 254$            

30 MARIJA SEKER WHEELER, WI NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 14.942 1D 3 201$            

OCO MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 14.962 1D 4 148$            

OCO ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI LOVE MANS DARLING 14.979 1D 5 95$              

OCO DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 15.001 1D 6 53$              

OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC BLACK IN FAMOUS 15.020 1D 7 -$                 

OCO KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 15.028 1D 8 -$                 

OCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.069 1D 9 -$                 

OCO FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FROSTED COOKIES 15.106 1D 10 -$                 

21 SHERRI MILLER NORWAY, MI FAMES HOTROD SPECIAL 15.128 1D 11 -$                 

OCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.138 1D 12 -$                 

37 BROOKE PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CAUSEYOUTABEFAMOUS 15.142 1D 13 -$                 

OCO BRITTANY JACOBSEN RUSH CITY, MN OLIVER FANTWISTIC 15.173 1D 14 -$                 

OCO AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI IMA SPECIAL MOONFIRE 15.186 1D 15 -$                 

OCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 15.218 1D 16 -$                 

OCO JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 15.229 1D 17 -$                 

OCO MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 15.234 1D 18 -$                 

OCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMA DIRTY FIREFIGHTER 15.247 1D 19 -$                 

OCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 15.269 1D 20 -$                 

RACE TO REMEMBER

135 Entries Paid out $3,025



OCO BAILEY HALVORSEN SCANDINAVIA, WI MAKNWHOOPIE 15.275 1D 21 -$                 

OCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI SIOUX ZEE 15.299 1D 22 -$                 

OCO SHANNON MCBRIDE SHEVLIN, MN LRG DANDY STRIPPER 15.324 1D 23 -$                 

OCO COTIE SUTER , OH NINETY NINE 15.337 1D 24 -$                 

OCO CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 15.339 1D 25 -$                 

OCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISQUESE 15.340 1D 26 -$                 

OCO CHELSEA GILMAN WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.346 1D 27 -$                 

OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI WESTERN PAINTED KILO 15.359 2D 1 263$            

16 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN KATNISS 15.388 2D 2 218$            

OCO BECCA GILLEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD JM FRENCH TAMALE 15.391 2D 3 172$            

OCO PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.400 2D 4 127$            

OCO SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.418 2D 5 82$              

OCO MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.437 2D 6 45$              

OCO SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.496 2D 7 -$                 

OCO AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.500 2D 8 -$                 

OCO KARA POSCH HOLDINGFORD, MN PALE FACE WAGON 15.515 2D 9 -$                 

OCO STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI ROSIE MCFAME 15.547 2D 10 -$                 

OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.559 2D 11 -$                 

22 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN BH FROSTED STACIE 15.580 2D 12 -$                 

OCO SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD MY FAMES FLION 15.587 2D 13 -$                 

OCO LISA NOVAK , RP FROSTED FAME 15.643 2D 14 -$                 

OCO DENISE BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FC FIRE WOOD 15.669 2D 15 -$                 

OCO HEATHER PAUMEN MONTICELLO, MN CRSB GUN N SPRAT 15.685 2D 16 -$                 

OCO JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN PEPTO FAME 15.709 2D 17 -$                 

OCO DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.733 2D 18 -$                 

OCO ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN FRENCHINFAMOUS 15.737 2D 19 -$                 

OCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 15.741 2D 20 -$                 

OCO BRYNLEA HOFFMANN TOWNSEND, WI KARSON'S BLACK GOLD 15.745 2D 21 -$                 

OCO JANA PETERSON-GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.775 2D 22 -$                 

OCO LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA STEPPIN UP WITH EASE 15.779 2D 23 -$                 

26 NAOMI VOLKMANN RHINELANDER, WI COOL LITTLE HOLLY 15.786 2D 24 -$                 

OCO LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.794 2D 25 -$                 

OCO FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RC HEART OF CARTEL 15.795 2D 26 -$                 

19 LYNDE JOHNSON , IA JTD OIL RYANS SIXGUN 15.800 2D 27 -$                 

40 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN SMOOTH STRAWBERRY RED 15.849 2D 28 -$                 

OCO HADLEY MURPHY ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 15.859 3D 1 175$            

OCO ALISE HOLST PRESTON, MN DL GUYS HICKORY CASH 15.862 3D 2 145$            

OCO JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 15.872 3D 3 115$            

OCO ISABELLA SYVERTSON , HOWARD THE DUN 15.880 3D 4 85$              

OCO STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.891 3D 5 54$              

12 CHASITY NEWMANN , MISS SNAPPIN LENA 15.922 3D 6 30$              

29 ELANA KOCH LITCHFIELD, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.926 3D 7 -$                 

27 KATHY STOKER TOMAH, WI BESS SMART LILY 15.953 3D 8 -$                 

OCO PATRICE FERGUSON SCANDINAVIA, WI WOODUKNOW 15.987 3D 9 -$                 

OCO LISA NOVAK , WI PC A RARE LEXUS 15.997 3D 10 -$                 

34 KLOEY KRUSICK RHINELANDER, WI LIEUTENANT DALE 16.013 3D 11 -$                 

13 KAREN HAGEN VERONA, WI BIG E SMALLS 16.036 3D 12 -$                 

24 WENDY BRANDT CLARION, IA EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 16.061 3D 13 -$                 

OCO KARLY DAUPHIN STANLEY, WI TALENTED CHICKADEE 16.062 3D 14 -$                 

OCO MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN BUSTER MIRACLE PERRY 16.065 3D 15 -$                 

OCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC PLENTY FAMOUS 16.113 3D 16 -$                 

20 AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI MORNING STAR RISING 16.159 3D 17 -$                 

4 ASHLEE WALTERS MERRIIN, WI EYETUNES 16.162 3D 18 -$                 

OCO JOHN CHAMPEAU POUND, WI JASTA 16.165 3D 19 -$                 



OCO PENNY HALVORSEN LAKE MILLS, WI SHARPS EASY JET 16.224 3D 20 -$                 

OCO CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 16.234 3D 21 -$                 

OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 16.255 3D 22 -$                 

23 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 16.340 3D 23 -$                 

8 DYLAN CLEMENT-KISER BYRON, MN SHES SO FLUFFY 16.355 3D 24 -$                 

25 TANNER MARIECHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN THIS PROFITS EASY 16.397 4D 1 132$            

OCO TORI SANDER MARSHALL, WI KRUZE KHONTROL 16.457 4D 2 109$            

OCO PATRICE FERGUSON SCANDINAVIA, WI FRENCH TRIPLE SNIFFLE 16.558 4D 3 86$              

2 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI HICKORY KINGS LENA 16.638 4D 4 64$              

32 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI IRIS PILOTOS FLASH 16.665 4D 5 41$              

OCO ALEXIS BARATKA PHILLIPS, WI MP HAY ITS HOTN HERE 16.790 4D 6 23$              

31 ALISE HOLST PRESTON, MN SKS JUST WHAT I ORDERED 16.858 4D 7 -$                 

36 ALANA CAIN AMERY, WI BET HESA SHORT CAT 17.048 4D 8 -$                 

OCO KORI COFFEEN DE PERE, WI CAPTAIN REINA 17.175 4D 9 -$                 

OCO ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI LITTLE JOLENA 17.386 4D 10 -$                 

OCO CASEY FLUEGEL LAKEVILLE, MN SAINT VAL 17.401 4D 11 -$                 

15 OLIVIA TORKELSON KASSON, MN THE KID GQ 17.466 4D 12 -$                 

OCO CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI CLYDE 17.557 4D 13 -$                 

38 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS , WI BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 17.941 4D 14 -$                 

11 KARA POSCH , THEBESTJUSTGOTBETTER 18.075 4D 15 -$                 

10 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS , WI TWISTED TEA 18.445 4D 16 -$                 

OCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LION N DAISIES 19.589 4D 17 -$                 

OCO DEREK DIEDRICH DE WITT, IA CORONA FOR A BUCK 914.854 -$                 

OCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 915.017 -$                 

OCO SHANNON MCBRIDE SHEVLIN, MN SWISS NINER 915.031 -$                 

OCO KARA POSCH HOLDINGFORD, MN SIX BUGS RUNNIN 915.071 -$                 

5 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 915.121 -$                 

OCO RACHAEL PETERSEN ALDEN, MN ROYALE REMINIC 915.149 -$                 

3 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 915.167 -$                 

OCO MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND DIGGIN FUR GOLD 915.204 -$                 

OCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI DASH FOR COLOURS 915.300 -$                 

OCO STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 915.399 -$                 

OCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN  SC CASH N R ACCOUNT 915.437 -$                 

OCO ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 915.482 -$                 

OCO LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNNIT IN PARIS 915.493 -$                 

OCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 915.525 -$                 

OCO AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 915.544 -$                 

OCO BRYANNA HALUPTZOK BLACKDUCK, MN STYLISH EVERYTIME 915.562 -$                 

OCO LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA IMA HOLLY JOSE 915.580 -$                 

OCO BECCA GILLEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD HPQ CALIENTE CHICA 915.637 -$                 

6 OLIVIA STEPHES FAUBAULT, MN GREEN STONE CLASSIC 915.653 -$                 

OCO STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 915.708 -$                 

OCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 915.732 -$                 

OCO TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 915.741 -$                 

39 LAUREN STEPHENS RIVER FALLS, WI PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN 915.909 -$                 

OCO KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA BLUE EYED GAL 915.916 -$                 

1 ALISE HOLST PRESTON, MN MORE CASH NOW 915.970 -$                 

OCO JESSICA MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN CLASSIC WAGON 915.993 -$                 

35 KAITLIN MENZEL SUN PRAIRIE, WI FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 916.064 -$                 

18 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 916.100 -$                 

OCO TARA SAUBER HAMPTON, MN FIREWATER APPROVED 916.119 -$                 

OCO JANA PETERSON-GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 916.226 -$                 

14 LEXI SHUGREN OGILVIE, MN ROANY 916.286 -$                 

OCO BELLA HALVERSON MONDOVI, WI CYS DOUBLE TRICKRE 916.343 -$                 



28 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI COLONELS JACK DAN TE 917.884 -$                 

9 JESSICA SCHMIT EAU CLAIRE, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 999.999 -$                 

17 AMANDA RICHARDSON STURGIS, SD CA FANCYS FINALE 999.999 -$                 

33 KASSI WHITE BLOOMINGTON, WI GYPSY 999.999 -$                 

OCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 999.999 -$                 

OCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 999.999 -$                 

OCO JENNY BORN WAUBUN, MN HOT LIL SCOOTER 999.999 -$                 

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

8 SHANNON MCBRIDE SHEVLIN, MN LRG DANDY STRIPPER 20.104 1D 1 128$            

15 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMA DIRTY FIREFIGHTER 20.724 1D 2 85$              

17 RACHAEL PETERSEN ALDEN, MN ROYALE REMINIC 21.647 2D 1 77$              

3 SHELBY HANSON RIVER FALLS, WI HOLD YOUR GROUND 21.781 2D 2 51$              

21 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 22.052 2D 3 -$                 

11 BRYNLEA HOFFMANN TOWNSEND, WI KARSON'S BLACK GOLD 22.209 3D 1 51$              

9 HAILEY SCHEWE SOUTH HAVEN, MN EMERALD PRESCRIPTION 22.359 3D 2 34$              

23 EMILY PETERSON , MARSHS MATTY 22.501 3D 3 -$                 

22 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN THIS CHICK CAN MOVE 22.628 3D 4 -$                 

10 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 23.667 3D 5 -$                 

1 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS , WI SKIPS BLAKBURN CF 24.778 3D 6 -$                 

12 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI MISS AUSBORNE 25.005 3D 7 -$                 

20 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 26.175 3D 8 -$                 

18 CHERYL FRAZER BLOOMER, WI DANCE 27.518 3D 9 -$                 

25 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN KATNISS 27.637 3D 10 -$                 

13 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISQUESE 920.113 -$                 

4 JOHN CHAMPEAU POUND, WI JASTA 921.596 -$                 

6 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 922.561 -$                 

14 TANNER MARIECHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN THIS PROFITS EASY 924.390 -$                 

16 TERESA PETERSON   WATKINS, MN DTF PEPONI 925.992 -$                 

7 OLIVIA TORKELSON KASSON, MN THE KID GQ 926.662 -$                 

2 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 935.058 -$                 

19 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS , WI JACK 943.426 -$                 

5 MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 943.498 -$                 

24 KATIE KNUDSON LARIMORE, ND KNUD FOR A BUCK 999.999 -$                 

25 Entries Paid out $425.00

SATURDAY POLE BENDING


